

Business Use

BIOMEDICAL WASTE GENERATION - P&G Health Limited, Goa


Month: March 2022
In Kgs

	Month
	A.Human Anatomical Waste:
	B.Animal Anatomical Waste :
	C.Soiled Waste:
	D.Expired or Discarded Medicines:
	E.Chemical Waste:
	F.Chemical Liquid Waste :
	G.Discarded Linen
	H.Microbiology, Biotechnology and other clinical laboratory waste:
	Contaminated Waste
	Waste sharps including Metals:
	A.Glassware
	B.Metallic Body Implant

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	(Recyclable)
	
	
	

	March-22
	0
	0
	0.46701
	70
	0
	0
	0
	21.18
	0.49669
	0.24809
	0
	0



















